
TIME STOP NARRATIVE  

7:42 STOP 1 Slip Lane, West Coast Drve, End of Elliott Rd, TRIGG

U-TURN @ RAB, TO GO NORTH ON WEST COAST DVE, RIGHT LYNN ST, LEFT 
KITCHENER ST

7:46 STOP 2 T/P BUS STOP 19012, KITCHENER ST, AFTER BARRAT ST, NORTH BEACH

CONT. KITCHENER ST, LEFT NORTH BEACH RD

7:47 STOP 3 T/P BUS STOP 19003, North Beach Rd, after Kitchener St, NORTH BEACH

CONT. NORTH BEACH RD, RIGHT WEST COAST DVE, RIGHT MALCOLM ST, LEFT 
FLORA TRCE

7:50 STOP 4 T/P BUS STOP 18914, Flora Trce, after Margaret St, WATERMANS

CONT. FLORA TRCE, LEFT BEACH RD, RIGHT CLIFF ST, RIGHT HIGH ST

7:52 STOP 5 T/P BUS STOP 18897, CLIFF ST @ BRADEN PARK, MARMION

CONT. CLIFF ST, RIGHT HIGH ST

7:53 STOP 6 37 High St, MARMION

CONT. HIGH ST, LEFT FREEMAN WAY, LEFT WARWICK RD 

7:55 STOP 7 T/P BUS STOP 18891, Warwick Rd before Parnell Ave, SORRENTO

RIGHT PARNELL AVE

7:57 STOP 8 T/P BUS STOP 26817, Parnell Ave before Seacrest Dve

LEFT SEACREST DVE, LEFT LACEPEDE DVE

8:00 STOP 9 Roadside Lacepede Dr at Seacrest Park

CONT. LACEPEDE DVE, RIGHT HOWLAND RD, RIGHT HEPBURN AVE, RIGHT MITCHELL 
FRW - SOUTH, RIGHT TRAIN STATION ENTRY, U-TURN AT ROUND-A-BOUT TO HEAD 
BACK WEST ON HEPBURN AVE, CROSS OVER FREEWAY, RIGHT INTO ST STEPHENS 
NOTHERN ENTRY

8:15 STOP 10              
TERMINATE

BUS ZONE, NORTHERN CAR PARK , ST. STEPHENS COLLEGE

ST STEPHENS 

TRIGG - AM



TIME STOP NARRATIVE  

3:35PM STOP 1 BUS ZONE, NORTHERN CAR PARK , ST. STEPHENS COLLEGE

LEFT HEPBURN AVE, U-TURN AT RAB OF GLENGARRY DVE, LEFT 
BROOKMOUNT RMBL

3:38PM STOP 2 Northern Gates of St Stephens ELC, Brookmount Rmbl

CONT. BROOKMOUNT RMBL, CAUTION AT GATES, LEFT WALTER 
PADBURY BLVD, RIGHT HEPBURN AVE, LEFT HOWLAND RD RAB, LEFT 
LACEPEDE DVE

3:42PM STOP 3 Roadside 65 Lacepede Dve, near Park, SORRENTO

RIGHT SEACREST DVE

3:43PM STOP 4 T/P BUS STOP 18780, Seacrest Dve after Lacepede Dve

CONT. SEACREST DVE, RIGHT PARNELL AVE

3:45pm STOP 5 1ST T/P BUS STOP 26818, Parnell Ave, after Seacrest Dve

CONT. PARNELL AVE, LEFT WARWICK RD

3:47pm STOP 6 T/P BUS STOP 18890, Warwick Rd after Myrtle Ave

RIGHT FREEMAN WAY, RIGHT HIGH ST

3:49PM STOP 7 ROADSIDE 38 HIGH ST, SORRENTO

LEFT CLIFF ST

5:50pm STOP 8 T/P BUS STOP 18901, CLIFF ST @ BRADEN PARK, MARMION

CONT. CLIFF ST, LEFT BEACH RD, RIGHT FLORA TRCE

3:53PM STOP 9 T/P BUS STOP 18906, Flora Trce, after Ada St, WATERMANS

CONT. FLORA TRCE, RIGHT MALCOLM ST, LEFT WEST COAST DVE, LEFT 
NORTH BEACH RD

3:56PM STOP 10 T/P BUS STOP 18998, North Beach Rd, after Odo St, NORTH BEACH

RIGHT KITCHENER ST

3:58PM STOP 11 TP BUS STOP 19007, KITCHENER ST @ BOWLING CLUB

CONT. KITCHENER ST

4:00PM STOP 12 TP BUS STOP 19009, KITCHENER ST, NEAR BAILEY ST, TRIGG

ST STEPHENS 

TRIGG - PM




	Trigg Term 3 (1)
	Trigg Term 3 (2)
	Trigg T3



